

## **DuPage Water Commission**

600 E. Butterfield Road, Elmhurst, IL 60126-4642 (630)834-0100 Fax: (630)834-0120

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT A SPECIAL COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MEETING OF THE DUPAGE WATER COMMISSION WILL BE HELD AT 6:00 P.M. ON THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2019, AT 600 EAST BUTTERFIELD ROAD, ELMHURST, ILLINOIS 60126.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE FEBRUARY 2019 REGULAR MEETING OF THE ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE AND THE FINANCE COMMITTEE OF THE DUPAGE WATER COMMISSION WILL BE HELD AT 5:30 P.M., ON THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2019, AT 600 EAST BUTTERFIELD ROAD, ELMHURST, ILLINOIS 60126.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE FEBRUARY 2019 REGULAR MEETING OF THE ADMINISTRATION COMMITTEE HAS BEEN CANCELLED.